
Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

AGENDA

Tuesday, September 17, 2024, 1:30 PM

City & County Building, Council Committee Room, Room 391

1437 Bannock Street

Chair: Darrell Watson, Vice-Chair: Paul Kashmann

Members: Flor Alvidrez, Chris Hinds, Sarah Parady, Amanda P. Sandoval, Jamie Torres

Staff: Luke Palmisano

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Amends a contract with Stanley Consultants, Inc., adding 

$195,298.37 for a new total of $1,019,845.73 and 730 

days for a new ending date of 10-12-2026 to reconstruct 

six existing traffic signals along Alameda Avenue, in 

Council Districts 3, 5, 7, 8, 9 and 10 

(DOTI-202474881-01/202264625-01).

24-1175

Amends a contract with Stantec Architecture, Inc., adding

Adding $338,524 for a new total of $1,043,512 and

a new ending date of 8-29-2025 to continue professional 

design service for the 5280 Trail on 21st Street from Coors 

Field to Benedict Fountain Park, in Council District 9 

(DOTI-202474625-01/DOTI-202055598-01).

24-1176

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oHyXcJ7ETQ-LJuFdpcEV5A

PASSWORD: Denver

https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=25951
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=25952

